1/2
YVG92234635
für Wandbatterie VIGOUR for wall mounted mixer VIGOUR
Auslaufbefestigungsschraube derby plus Spout mounting screw derby plus
YVG93013000
YVG92204600
Gewindestift derby / derby style
for VIGOUR faucets
Innensechskantschlüssel derby plus inkl. Allen key derby plus incl.
Set screw derby / derby style
für Farbset Waschtischbatt. VIGOUR Finish set for basin mixer VIGOUR
Einh.Spültisch- u. Waschtischbatt.VIGOUR single lever sink and basin mixer VIGOUR
Care-Strahlregler  M24x1 für derby plus Care aerator M24x1 for derby plus
Spannschraube derby / derby plus Locking screw derby / derby style
Bef.-schraube für Einh.-Wandbatt. VIGOUR fixing screw for wall mounted mixer
Keramik Kartusche Ø36mm für derby Ceramic cartridge  Ø36mm for derby
und derby style Armaturen VIGOUR and derby style faucets VIGOUR
Armaturen VIGOUR
YVG7650300
YVG7560700
Auslauf 177 mm derby plus
Wandarmaturenanschluss derby/derby plus
Spout 117 mm derby plus
Union nut for derby / derby plus
YVG7345505
für Einh.-Wandbatt. Ausl. 240mm VIGOUR wall mounted single lever spout 240mm
DEPGHWB245
Einhand-Wandbatterie derby plus m. Hebel
geschl. Ausl. 245mm m.absp.S-Anschl. VIG closed spout projection 140mm ch. VIGOUR
Wall mounted mixer derby plus w. lever
YVG7345205
for wall mounted single lever VIGOURfür Einh.- Wandbatt. VIGOUR
YVG7601805
YVG7345300
for wall mounted single lever VIGOURfür Einh.-Wandbatt. VIGOUR
Gleitlager derby plus Slide bearing derby plus
für Wandbatterie VIGOUR for wall mounted mixer VIGOUR
YVG7340005
YVG7589505
Hebel derby plus Handle derby plus
S-Unions lockable for derby plusS-Anschluss absperrbar für derby plus
Armaturen VIGOUR Faucets VIGOUR
2/2
YVG93089705B
YVG93090805
Markierungsstopfen derby / derby style Marking plug derby / derby style
Armaturen VIGOUR for VIGOUR faucets
Abdeckkappe derby / derby style Cover cap derby / derby style
für Waschtischbatt. VIGOUR for basin mixer VIGOUR
DEPGHWB245
Einhand-Wandbatterie derby plus m. Hebel Wall mounted mixer derby plus w. lever
geschl. Ausl. 245mm m.absp.S-Anschl. VIG closed spout projection 140mm ch. VIGOUR